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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

6:04
Schedule

3:15 P.M. HSE4863 Wichman Labarbera 5 312/08/2013    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4864 Ferbin Gurin 1 2

3:15 P.M. HSE4865 Gurin YANOVER 2 412/15/2013    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4866 Ferbin Wichman 1 5

3:15 P.M. HSE4867 Labarbera Ferbin 3 101/05/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4868 YANOVER Wichman 4 5

3:15 P.M. HSE4869 Wichman Gurin 5 201/12/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4870 YANOVER Labarbera 4 3

3:15 P.M. HSE4871 Ferbin YANOVER 1 401/19/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4872 Gurin Labarbera 2 3

3:15 P.M. HSE4873 Labarbera Wichman 3 501/26/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4874 Gurin Ferbin 2 1

3:15 P.M. HSE4875 YANOVER Gurin 4 202/02/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4876 Wichman Ferbin 5 1

3:15 P.M. HSE4877 Ferbin Labarbera 1 302/09/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4878 Wichman YANOVER 5 4

3:15 P.M. HSE4879 Gurin Wichman 2 503/02/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4880 Labarbera YANOVER 3 4
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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

6:04
Schedule

3:15 P.M. HSE4881 YANOVER Ferbin 4 103/09/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4882 Labarbera Gurin 3 2

3:15 P.M. HSE4883 Wichman Labarbera 5 303/16/2014    Sun

4:15 P.M. HSE4884 Ferbin Gurin 1 2
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